STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	76LJ 141450-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT
	Version Status: ACTIVE
Owners:	LEE G SNIDER 1351 CHELEQ COURT MISSOULA, MT 59804
	DANIEL O TALBERT 119 ROLLING GREEN PL MISSOULA, MT 59803
Priority Date:	MAY 1, 1979
Enforceable Priori Type of Historical Right:	ity Date: MAY 1, 1979 : USE
Purpose (use):	DOMESTIC
Maximum Flow Rate:	100.00 GPM
Maximum Volume:	
Households:	1
Source Name:	SPRING, UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF WHITEFISH RIVER (WHITEFISH LAKE)
Source Type:	SURFACE WATER
Point of Diversion and M	
<u>ID</u> 1	<u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec</u> <u>Sec</u> <u>Twp</u> <u>Rge</u> <u>County</u> E2NW 14 31N 22W FLATHEAD
·	
Diversion Means:	n: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 UNDEVELOPED SPRING
Period of Use:	JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31
Place of Use:	
IDAcres1	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountyE2NW1431N22WFLATHEAD
Geocodes/Valid:	NO VALID GEOCODES
Remarks:	
STARTING IN 2008, PE ONE.	ERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS
THE CLAIMED MEANS	S OF DIVERSION CANNOT BE IDENTIFIED FROM AVAILABLE DATA.
THE CLAIMED FLOW CONFIRMED DUE TO	RATE EXCEEDS THE 35 GPM GUIDELINE FOR THIS PURPOSE AND CANNOT BE LACK OF DATA.
THE PLACE OF USE LEGAL LAND DESCRIPTION COULD NOT BE REFINED FROM INFORMATION IN THE CLAIM FILE.	
THE CLAIMED POINT IDENTIFIED FROM AV	OF DIVERSION IS IN QUESTION. THE LOCATION OF THE SPRING CANNOT BE /AILABLE DATA.
THE PRIORITY DATE MAY BE QUESTIONABLE. ACCORDING TO INFORMATION IN THE CLAIM FILE, IT APPEARS WATER FROM THE SOURCE WAS FIRST USED IN 1973.	
THE CLAIMED PRIOR	ITY DATE INDICATES AN APPROPRIATION OF WATER AFTER JUNE 30, 1973.
NO VOLUME HAS BEE PER YEAR.	EN CLAIMED. THE VOLUME GUIDELINE FOR THIS PURPOSE IS 1.5 ACRE-FEET